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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):
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Easedale
Doordrijver
d'lsela
Ruige Hilde
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Kaapse Vreugd, De
Kaag 1

Sloep

Mighty Mo
Groot & Grut

Sloep

Mytilus
Mighty Mo

Slag om Willemstad Dames

13-09-2025
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Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:46:02
01:44:01
01:34:29
01:49:40

Roei
snelheid Cw
m/sec kg/m

2,06
2,10
2,31
1,99

42,78
36,19
22,43
21,13

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte

roeitijd

hh:mm:ss
01:31:28

01:52:50
01:39:46

Roei
snelheid Cw
m/sec kg/m

2,39
1,94
2,19

25,13
33,75
22,04

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:39:18
01:34:33

Roei
snelheid Cw
m/sec kg/m

2,20
2,31

24,31

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

01:31:28
01:39:18

Roei
snelheid Cw
m/sec kg/m

2,39
2,20

25,13
24,31

Dames Klasse 1
47,03

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

Straf

Watt  #

47,03
42,09
34,59
28,05

Dames Klasse 2
42,72

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

Straf
Watt  #

42,72
30,98
29,04

Dames Vrije Klasse
32,30

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

Straf
Watt  #

32,30
b.m.

Kuikensloepen Dames
42,72

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

Straf

Watt  #

42,72
32,47

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sheller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,06
188 2,16
532 2,55
877 2,30

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec

0 2,39

495 2,09
710 2,48

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec

0 2,20

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sheller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,39
419 2,36



